
Fri. Mar. 10 

*El Paso – Austin – Chapin @ EPISD TC 

 

Fri. & Sat. Mar. 10 & 11 

Burges World Tournament @ EPISD T.C. 

Burges, Jefferson, Bowie, Canutillo, Horizon, Franklin, 

Cathedral/Loretto 

 

Dallas Tournament 

Montwood, Americas, Socorro 

 

 

Mon. Mar. 13 – Fri. Mar. 17 

        SPRING BREAK 

 

 

Fri. & Sat. Mar. 17 & 18 

Carlsbad Tournament – Cavern City Classic 

Jefferson 

 

 

Tues. Mar. 21    

*El Paso – Bowie 

*Chapin – Irvin  

*Andress – Jefferson  

 

Fri. Mar. 24 

*Bowie – Austin 

*Andress – Jefferson – Chapin @ EPISD TC 

*Irvin – El Paso 

 

Sat. Mar. 25 

*Bowie – Chapin @ EPISD TC 

 

Fri. & Sat. Mar. 24 & 25  

San Antonio – East Central High Tournament 

Burges, Bel Air 

 

Allen Tournament 

Coronado 

 

 

Tues. Mar. 28 

STATE TESTING 

 

 

Fri. & Sat.  Mar./Apr. 31 & 01 

Amarillo Tournamet 

El Paso 

 

Corpus Christi 

Chapin, Hanks 

 

 

Fri. Mar. 31 

*Austin – Andress 

*Bowie – Irvin  

*El Paso – Jefferson 

  Burges – Cathedral/Loretto @ Tennis Club 

 

 

Tues. Apr. 04 

*Burges – El Paso – Andress  

*Jefferson – Bowie  

*Irvin – Austin  

  Chapin – Socorro  

 

Wed. Apr.  05  4:30 PM 

Seeding Meeting  

 

Fri. Apr. 07 

Clint – Jefferson 

Burges – San Elizario 

Chapin – Eastwood 

 

   

Mon. & Tues.  Apr.  10 & 11 9:00 AM 

District Tournament 

1-5A  EPISD  T.C.   

 

 

Wed. April 12 
District Certification 

 

Fri. & Sat. Apr. 15 & 16 @ T.C. 

JV District Tournament 

 

Mon. – Wed.  Apr. 17 – 19   

Regionals – TBA 

 

Thurs. – Fri.  May 18 – 19  

State Tournament – TBA 

 

 

Updated – Jan. 17, 2017 

 

 

Tues. Jan. 03 

EPISD HOLIDAY BREAK 

 

 

Fri. Jan. 06 

EPISD HOLIDAY BREAK 

 

 

Fri. Jan. 13 

Montwood – Burges  

Jefferson – Socorro  

 

Fri. & Sat. Jan. 13 & 14 

Irvin @ Irvin  

Irvin, Andress, Austin, Horizon, Pebble Hills, Ysleta 

 

Clint High School Tournament 

Clint, Mt. View, Tornillo, Canutillo, San Elizario, Bel Air, 

Bowie, Emmanuel 

 

 

Tues.  Jan. 17 

*Irvin – Andress  

 Bowie – San ELizario – Montwood 

 Eastwood – Austin 

 Burges – Eastlake  

 Chapin – Socorro  

 

Fri.  Jan. 20 

Austin – Americas 

Hanks – Andress  

Emmanuel – Bowie 

Chapin – Eastwood 

El Paso – Franklin 

Socorro – Burges 

Jefferson – Eastlake 

 

Sat. Jan. 21 

*Chapin – Burges  

 

Fri. & Sat. Jan. 20 &  21 

Fabens Tournament  

Fabens, Ft. Hancock, Tornillo, Pecos, Clint, Mt. View, 

Horizon 

 

 

Tues. Jan. 24 

Mt. View – Bowie 

Andress – Montwood – El Dorado  

Chapin – Eastlake 

Clint – Burges  

 

Fri. Jan. 27 

Mt. View – Burges 

Eastlake – Andress 

Hanks – Montwood – Chapin @ EPISD TC 

Pebble Hills – Bowie 

 

Fri. & Sat. Jan. 27 & 28 

El  Paso Tournament @ EPISD T.C 

El Paso, Coronado, Franklin, Eastwood, Americas, 

Montwood, Fabens, Cathedral/Loretto 

 

Austin / Jefferson Tournament @ Austin & Jefferson 
Austin, Jefferson, San Elizario, Bel Air, Riverside, 

Emmanuel, Canutillo, Parkland  

 

 

Tues. Jan. 31 

Bowie – Bel Air 

 

 

Fri. & Sat. Feb 03 & 04 

San Antonio 

Chapin, Hanks 

 

Riverside Tournament 

Riverside, San Elizario, Tornillo, Canutillo, Ysleta, Clint, 

Fabens, Ft. Hancock, Horizon, Parkland 

 

Montwood Tournament 

Montwood, Austin, Socorro, Andress, Eastlake, Jefferson, 

Burges, Americas, El Dorado, Coronado, Odessa Permian, El 

Paso, Pebble Hills, Eastwood, Franklin, Montwood JV 

 

 

 

Weekday 3:30 Start Time or 15 min after bus arrives. 

Saturday 9:00 am 

*District Games.  Home team underlined  

 

 

                                                           EL PASO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT                        
    Athletic Office 

  Spring 1-5A Tennis  
 2016-2017 

   

 Tues. Feb. 07 

Chapin – Cathedral/Loretto @ Tennis Club 

Americas – Andress  

 

Fri. Feb. 10 

(Chapin – Pebble Hills) 

 

Fri. & Sat. Feb. 10 & 11 

Austin / Santa Teresa Tournament @ EPISD T.C.  

Austin, Santa Teresa, Eastlake, Burges, Coronado, Eastwood, El 

Paso, Jefferson, Montwood, Franklin, Las Cruces, Onate, 

Centennial, Mayfield, Robertson, Los Alamos, Pecos, Mesilla 

Valley 

 

Hanks Tournament 

Hanks, Riverside, Parkland, Tornillo, Ft. Hancock, Franklin, 

Canutillo, Clint, Mt. View, Loretto/Cathedral 

 

San Antonio Tournament – Edison Spring Invitational 

Bowie, Irvin 

 

 

Fri. Feb. 17 

Bowie – Americas 

 

Fri. & Sat. Feb.  17 & 18 

Eastlake Tournament 

Eastlake, Chapin, Horizon, Del Valle, San Elizario, Burges, 

Jefferson, Canutillo 

 

Carlsbad Tournament 

Austin, Andress 

 

 

Tues. Feb. 21 

*Austin – Burges 

*Andress – Bowie 

  Emmanuel – Jefferson 

 

Fri.  Feb. 24 

*Irvin – Jefferson 

*Bowie - Burges 

  Austin - Eastlake  

 

Fri. & Sat. Feb. 24 & 25 

Chapin Tournament @ EPISD T.C. 

Chapin, Mesilla Valley, Gadsden, Chaparral, ITEP Prep, 

Cathedral/Loretto, Eastwood, Hanks, Pebble Hills, Socorro, El 

Dorado, Riverside, Bel Air, Irvin, San Elizario, Ysleta 

 

Tall City Midland Tournament 

El Paso, Coronado, Franklin 

 

Ft. Hancock Tournament 

Ft. Hancock, Clint, Emmanuel, Mt. View, Van Horn, Fabens, 

Tornillo, Jefferson JV 

 

 

Tues. Feb. 28 

*Jefferson – Austin 

*Burges – Irvin 

  Bowie – Gadsden 

 

Fri. Mar. 03 

*Jefferson – Burges 

  Austin – El Dorado 

  Chaparral – Bowie  

 

Fri. & Sat. Mar.  03 & 04 

Chapin Tournament @ EPISD T.C. 

Chapin, Mayfield, Centennial Onate, St. Michaels, Los Alamos, 

Farmington, Mesilla Valley, Montwood, Eastwood, ITEP Prep, 

Franklin, El Paso, Hanks, Coronado, Andress, Ft. Stockton 1, Ft. 

Stockton 2 

 

Odessa Permian Tournament 

Pebble Hills, Socorro 

 

 

 

Mon – Thurs. Mar. 06 – 09  

      STATE TESTTING 

 

 

 

 


